Graduate and Professional Education Placement
For Graduates

The following information are the results of the Annual College Graduate Survey. The
survey is distributed to graduating seniors prior to commencement. To view the Graduate Survey
in its entirety, please click on the year you wish to view in the table below.

Graduate Survey

PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL EDUCATION: 2015 2014 2013

None at this time 38.60% 23.33% 42.11%
Yes, | plan to re-enroll at Calvary 14.04% 20.00% 28.95%
Yes, | plan to enroll at another institution 14.04% 20.00% 13.16%
Yes, | have enrolled at another institution 0.00% 13.33% 2.63%

I am currently undecided about any additional education 33.33% 23.33% 13.16%
HIGHEST DEGREE THE GRADUATE WILL POTENTIALLY SEEK:

Bachelor’s Degree 13.33% 7.69% 12.50%
Master’s Degree 60.00% 73.08% 53.13%
Master of Divinity 4.44% 3.85% 9.38%
Specialist’s Degree 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Professional Degree 6.67% 0.00% 9.38%
Academic Doctoral 15.56% 15.38% 15.63%

As self-reported by Alumni on the one & five year Alumni Surveys for 2014 & 2015, 47.37%
and 39.13% respectively, indicated that they continued their education after graduating from
Calvary.

Based upon publicly available information from sources such as social media, and faculty and
staff personal knowledge, 53.57% of 2014 graduates and 80% of 2010 graduates continued their
education after graduating from Calvary.


http://www.calvary.edu/media/documents/IR/2015GraduateSurvey.pdf
http://www.calvary.edu/media/documents/IR/2014graduatesurvey.pdf
http://www.calvary.edu/media/documents/IR/2013CalvaryGraduateSurvey.pdf

